4

NFL Pick’Em
Mike’s Global Grill

Join the gang at Mike’s for
NFL Pick’em game every
week. Forms available now.

Week Two

Dr. Chow (Frank C.) takes the pot on
Week Two with 11 wins. Two-games
down going into the unique double
game Monday Night Football evening,
a two place tie became a six way tie
with the tiebreaker coming into play.
Chow’s tie breaker was only one point
over second place, Gordron/Carla
team.

The progressive results are now

posted both on the website and in
house on our digital displays.

Week Two Payout: $145
Progressive Pot (this week): $45
Total Progressive Pot (season): $95

Total Cumulative Payout: $195

mikesglobalgrill.com

22 -23 NFL Pick’em Results Week 2

Frank C
Gordon/Carla

Jay French

Chip

Shelley E

Kathy

Chef Mike

John Phillips

Perfect Dave

Tony E

Ken Clark
BobStick

Bryan S
Hytower

Candice

Picks
11

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

[
o

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
5
4

Tiebreaker

85
86
67
65
56
46
78
80
84
87
96
99
59
105
110
83
86
69
94
95
99
100
82
87
68
94
62
102
77
85
86
93
106
86.5
105
68
84

-52
-53
-34
-32
-23

-45
-47
-51
-54
-63
-66
-26
-72
-77
-50
-53
-36
-61
-62
-66
-67
-49
-54
-35
-61
-29
-69
-44
-52
-53
-60
-73

-53.5

-72
-35
-51

Place

o o0 B~ WO DN =



