

NFL Pick'Em Mike's Global Grill

Join the gang at Mike's for NFL Pick'em game every week. Forms available now.

Week Two

Dr. Chow (Frank C.) takes the pot on Week Two with 11 wins. Two-games down going into the unique double game Monday Night Football evening, a two place tie became a six way tie with the tiebreaker coming into play. Chow's tie breaker was only one point over second place, Gordron/Carla team.

The progressive results are now posted both on the website and in house on our digital displays.

Week Two Payout: \$145 Progressive Pot (this week): \$45 Total Progressive Pot (season): \$95

Total Cumulative Payout: \$195

22 -23 NFL Pick'em Results Week 2

Frank C 11 85 -52 1 Gordon/Carla 11 86 -53 2 Alie 11 67 -34 3 Mike G 11 65 -32 4 Jay French 11 56 -23 5 Doug 11 46 -13 6 Anita 10 78 -45 7 Chip 10 80 -47 7 Rod 10 84 -51 9 Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike R 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86	22 -23 NFL I				
Gordon/Carla 11 86 -53 2 Alie 11 67 -34 3 Mike G 11 65 -32 4 Jay French 11 56 -23 5 Doug 11 46 -13 6 Anita 10 78 -45 7 Chip 10 80 -47 7 Rod 10 84 -51 9 Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike R 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36		Picks		eaker	Place
Alie 11 67 -34 3 Mike G 11 65 -32 4 Jay French 11 56 -23 5 Doug 11 46 -13 6 Anita 10 78 -45 7 Chip 10 80 -47 7 Rod 10 84 -51 9 Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike R 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Frank C			-52	1
Mike G 11 65 -32 4 Jay French 11 56 -23 5 Doug 11 46 -13 6 Anita 10 78 -45 7 Chip 10 80 -47 7 Rod 10 84 -51 9 Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Gordon/Carla	11	86	-53	2
Jay French 11 56 -23 5 Doug 11 46 -13 6 Anita 10 78 -45 7 Chip 10 80 -47 7 Rod 10 84 -51 9 Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al Keri D 8 88 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Alie	11	67	-34	3
Doug 11 46 -13 6 Anita 10 78 -45 7 Chip 10 80 -47 7 Rod 10 84 -51 9 Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -95 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Mike G	11	65	-32	4
Anita 10 78 -45 7 Chip 10 80 -47 7 Rod 10 84 -51 9 Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Jay French	11	56	-23	5
Chip 10 80 -47 7 Rod 10 84 -51 9 Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Doug	11	46	-13	6
Rod 10 84 -51 9 Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Anita	10	78	-45	7
Shelley E 10 87 -54 10 Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Chip	10	80	-47	7
Rick 10 96 -63 11 Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 <th< td=""><td>Rod</td><td>10</td><td>84</td><td>-51</td><td>9</td></th<>	Rod	10	84	-51	9
Tory 10 99 -66 12 Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Shelley E	10	87	-54	10
Mike D 10 59 -26 12 Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 86 -53 31 </td <td>Rick</td> <td>10</td> <td>96</td> <td>-63</td> <td>11</td>	Rick	10	96	-63	11
Mike K 10 105 -72 14 Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32<	Tory	10	99	-66	12
Kathy 10 110 -77 15 Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 </td <td>Mike D</td> <td>10</td> <td>59</td> <td>-26</td> <td>12</td>	Mike D	10	59	-26	12
Mike R 9 83 -50 16 Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 <th< td=""><td>Mike K</td><td>10</td><td>105</td><td>-72</td><td>14</td></th<>	Mike K	10	105	-72	14
Chef Mike 9 86 -53 17 Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Kathy	10	110	-77	15
Dennis 9 69 -36 18 John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 <td< td=""><td>Mike R</td><td>9</td><td>83</td><td>-50</td><td>16</td></td<>	Mike R	9	83	-50	16
John Phillips 9 94 -61 19 Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Chef Mike	9	86	-53	17
Patrick 9 95 -62 20 Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Dennis	9	69	-36	18
Perfect Dave 9 99 -66 21 Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	John Phillips	9	94	-61	19
Randy 9 100 -67 22 Tony E 8 82 -49 23 Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Patrick	9	95	-62	20
Tony E	Perfect Dave	9	99	-66	21
Al 8 87 -54 24 Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Randy	9	100	-67	22
Keri D 8 68 -35 25 Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Tony E	8	82	-49	23
Keith 8 94 -61 26 Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Al	8	87	-54	24
Steve K 8 62 -29 27 Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Keri D	8	68	-35	25
Greg 8 102 -69 28 Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Keith	8	94	-61	26
Heidi 7 77 -44 29 Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Steve K	8	62	-29	27
Ralph 7 85 -52 30 Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Greg	8	102	-69	28
Ken Clark 7 86 -53 31 BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Heidi	7	77	-44	29
BobStick 7 93 -60 32 Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Ralph	7	85	-52	30
Kirk H 7 106 -73 33 Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Ken Clark	7	86	-53	31
Bryan S 6 86.5 -53.5 34 Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	BobStick	7	93	-60	32
Hytower 6 105 -72 35 Candice 5 68 -35 36	Kirk H	7	106	-73	33
Candice 5 68 -35 36	Bryan S	6	86.5	-53.5	34
	Hytower	6	105	-72	35
Frank S 4 84 -51 37	Candice	5	68	-35	36
	Frank S	4	84	-51	37